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Gents Recurve 

1 ALEX PURSER MAYFLOWER 574 60 38 

2 PETER DENT WEST ESSEX 573 60 37 

3 PETER WALKER BURNTWOOD 573 60 36 

4 DAVE COLLINS ARDLEIGH 570 60 40 

5 DAVID HARWOOD BLACK STAG 559 60 23 

6 GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 555 60 28 

7 IAN HARRIS RAYLEIGH TOWN 555 60 24 

8 PAUL HAWKER WEST ESSEX 554 60 28 

9 CHRIS POLLARD ARDLEIGH 554 60 23 

10 IAN KNOX ARDLEIGH 550 60 24 

11 SIMON WIEHE ARDLEIGH 545 60 22 

12 MATT SMITH RACKETTS 539 60 19 

13 JOHN GIBSON ABBEY BOWMEN 538 60 21 

14 GLENN POWLEY RACKETTS 536 60 15 

15 TONY PAPASIFAKIS BLACK STAG 535 60 18 

16 JOHN ELKINS MAYFLOWER 532 60 16 

17 RICK LOWE ARDLEIGH 532 60 12 

18 MARK POWELL RAYLEIGH TOWN 530 60 19 

19 GRAHAM LEACH OAKFIELD 524 60 15 

20 DAVID WILTSHIRE GNAS 517 60 11 

21 GEORGE GENTRY RACKETTS 515 60 12 

22 DAVID TYSON GRAYS 514 60 15 

23 MICHAEL KRAUSBAUER HOLDENS 510 60 13 

24 ROGER HUTT RACKETTS 509 60 9 

25 DEREK CRANE HOLDENS 509 59 13 

26 JOHN RAFFIN NOAK HILL 508 60 15 

27 STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 500 60 13 

28 DAVID PICK BLACK STAG 499 60 9 

29 GEORGE BROWN ARDLEIGH 492 60 8 

30 MICHAEL BELL ARDLEIGH 490 59 8 

31 ARTHUR STEEL RACKETTS 486 60 9 

32 
HANS-JORG KULLER 

RABACA 
HOLDENS 484 60 5 

33 ED SEWELL HOLDENS 481 60 8 

34 CLIVE RAINBIRD WEST ESSEX 480 60   

35 GEORGE NEWTON RACKETTS 474 60 7 

36 LAURENCE PICKERING HDSA 463 60 6 

37 PAUL BODY MAYFLOWER 462 59 4 

38 IAN SUTTON HOLDENS 437 60 6 

39 DEREK SIMMONS HOLDENS 435 60 8 

40 DEAN WALSH HOLDENS 430 60 2 

41 JOHN FARRANT ABBEY BOWMEN 422 59 8 

42 TIM BENNETT HOLDENS 419 60 5 

43 LOUIS GLADWELL HOLDENS 390 59 5 

44 STEVE SOWDEN (W) HDSA 352 58 4 

45 ALBERT FENTON ARDLEIGH 321 53 1 

46 MARK RUTT HDSA 192 40   

Gent Compound 

1 MITCH VAUGHAN MAYFLOWER 571 60 31 

2 HARRY GROVE NOAK HILL 549 60 15 

3 MARTIN WHITE WEST ESSEX 532 59 19 

4 PHIL PRATT RACKETTS 524 60 4 

5 JEREMY CLIFFORD WEST ESSEX 523 60 7 

6 GRAHAM PALLETT MAYFLOWER 523 60 5 
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Lady Recurve 

1 KATHRYN SARTAIN RACKETTS 516 60 17 

2 BELINDA DAVEY 
ABBEY 

BOWMEN 
505 60 9 

3 JUDITH KRAUSBAUER HOLDENS 496 60 12 

4 KAREN DIXON WEST ESSEX 475 60 6 

5 JANE TYSON GRAYS 450 58 9 

6 ANGELA PEASE GRAYS 419 60 2 

7 
HELENA RABACA 

KULLER 
HOLDENS 398 59   

Lady Compound 
1 CHRISTINE HIGGINS OAKFIELD 564 60 24 

2 HELEN HARRIS RAYLEIGH TOWN 553 60 17 

3 LESLEY HOWELL MAYFLOWER 525 60 8 

Junior Gent Recurve 
1 SCOTT JAMESON CLEMENTS 554 60 29 

2 CHRIS LOWE ARDLEIGH 549 60 19 

3 ANDREW DEVLIN OAKFIELD 547 60 22 

4 JAMES HOWELL MAYFLOWER 527 60 10 

5 JAMES GRIDLEY MAYFLOWER 499 60 6 

6 ASHLEY TOMLINGSON BROXHILL 484 60 13 

7 DEAN TYSON GRAYS 438 58 4 

8 SIMON LEACH OAKFIELD 431 60 5 

9 SAM HARVEY BROXHILL 399 58 2 

10 ARON MAHER OAKFIELD 398 59 6 

11 MICHAEL BENNETT HOLDENS 390 57 8 

12 JAMES PONTER ABBEY BOWMEN 366 58 1 

13 OLIVER BERRY ABBEY BOWMEN 358 59   

14 RUBEN HOWE BROXHILL 350 60 2 

15 MICHAEL EVANS ABBEY BOWMEN 343 60 2 

16 ALEX CORDARO ABBEY BOWMEN 337 58 3 

17 JOSHUR MARTIN BROXHILL 324 55 1 

18 TOMAS SOLANO BROXHILL 309 55 3 

19 SEBASTIAN SOLANO BROXHILL 267 55 2 

20 JAY HARVEY BROXHILL 124 29 2 

Junior Lady Recurve 
1 REBECCA WILLSON ABBEY BOWMEN 556 60 25 

2 LOUISE DEVLIN OAKFIELD 451 60 8 

3 ABI LEACH OAKFIELD 406 60 7 

4 EMMA GIBSON ABBEY BOWMEN 357 59 2 

5 KIMBERLEY MALLET ABBEY BOWMEN 266 51   

Junior Gent Compound 
1 REECE POWELL RAYLEIGH TOWN 508 60 6 

Gents Longbow 
1 TONY MAHER OAKFIELD 466 60 10 

2 TERRY RIDDICK GRAYS 461 60 8 

3 MAX ROOM NOAK HILL 451 60 7 

4 GORDON DYE SDAC 429 60 4 

5 YAN MICHAEL 
BLACK 
STAG 

415 59 4 

6 EDDIE TOMPKINS 
ABBEY 

BOWMEN 
411 59 6 

7 TOM MAJOR PILGRIM 379 60 5 

8 ALAN GOODSMAN HOLDENS 229 47 3 
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Junior Barebow 
1 JOE AMBRIDGE BROXHILL 335 58   

2 ALEX CARTER BROXHILL 277 46 2 

3 JONATHAN NEALE BROXHILL 161 40   

Junior U14 Trophy 
1 JAMES HOWELL MAYFLOWER 527 60 10 

2 JAMES GRIDLEY MAYFLOWER 499 60 6 

3 LOUISE DEVLIN OAKFIELD 451 60 8 

4 SAM HARVEY BROXHILL 399 58 2 

5 ARON MAHER OAKFIELD 398 59 6 

6 JAMES PONTER ABBEY BOWMEN 366 58 1 

7 OLIVER BERRY ABBEY BOWMEN 358 59   

8 EMMA GIBSON ABBEY BOWMEN 357 59 2 

9 MICHAEL EVANS ABBEY BOWMEN 343 60 2 

10 ALEX CORDARO ABBEY BOWMEN 337 58 3 

11 JOSHUR MARTIN BROXHILL 324 55 1 

12 TOMAS SOLANO BROXHILL 309 55 3 

13 
SEBASTIAN 

SOLANO 
BROXHILL 267 55 2 

14 
KIMBERLEY 

MALLET 
ABBEY BOWMEN 266 51   

15 JAY HARVEY BROXHILL 124 29 2 

Married Couples Recurve 

1st  KATHRYN SARTAIN RACKETTS 516 60 17 

  STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 500 60 13 

      1016 120 30 

2nd MICHAEL KRAUSBAUER HOLDENS 510 60 13 

  JUDITH KRAUSBAUER HOLDENS 496 60 12 

      1006 120 25 

3rd DAVID TYSON GRAYS 514 60 15 

  JANE TYSON GRAYS 450 58 9 

      964 118 24 

4th 
HANS-JORG KULLER 
RABACA HOLDENS 484 60 5 

  
HELENA RABACA 
KULLER HOLDENS 398 59   

      882 119 5 

 Chas Gooding 550 Portsmouth 

 1 IAN KNOX ARDLEIGH 550 

Lady Paramount 

GENT MICHAEL KRAUSBAUER  

LADY   KAREN DIXON WEST ESSEX 

JNR GENT SEBASTON SOLANO HOLDENS 

JNR LADY KIMBERLEY MALLET ABBEY BOWMEN 

 

From everyone at Abbey Bowmen our  

congratulations to all the winners and thanks to all  

archers who supported our shoot.  

We hope to see you all at our outdoor shoot  

on the  30TH May 2010.  

A full copy of these results are available on our  

Website. www.abbeybowmen.co.uk 
 

 

 

 

Club Recurve Teams 
1st DAVE COLLINS ARDLEIGH 570 60 40 

  CHRIS POLLARD ARDLEIGH 554 60 23 

  IAN KNOX ARDLEIGH 550 60 24 

  CHRIS LOWE ARDLEIGH 549 60 19 

      2223 240 106 

2nd  PETER DENT WEST ESSEX 573 60 37 

  GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 555 60 28 

  PAUL HAWKER WEST ESSEX 554 60 28 

  CLIVE RAINBIRD WEST ESSEX 480 60   

      2162 240 93 

3rd  ALEX PURSER MAYFLOWER 574 60 38 

  JOHN ELKINS MAYFLOWER 532 60 16 

  JAMES HOWELL MAYFLOWER 527 60 10 

  JAMES GRIDLEY MAYFLOWER 499 60 6 

      2132 240 70 

4th  MATT SMITH RACKETTS 539 60 19 

  GLENN POWLEY RACKETTS 536 60 15 

  KATHRYN SARTAIN RACKETTS 516 60 17 

  GEORGE GENTRY RACKETTS 515 60 12 

      2106 240 63 

5th  
REBECCA WILLSON 

ABBEY 
BOWMEN 556 60 25 

  JOHN GIBSON 
ABBEY 
BOWMEN 538 60 21 

  BELINDA DAVEY 
ABBEY 
BOWMEN 505 60 9 

  JOHN FARRANT 
ABBEY 
BOWMEN 422 59 8 

      2021 239 63 

6th  DAVID HARWOOD BLACK STAG 559 60 23 

  TONY PAPASIFAKIS BLACK STAG 535 60 18 

  DAVID PICK BLACK STAG 499 60 9 

  YAN MICHAEL BLACK STAG 415 59 4 

      2008 239 54 

7th MICHAEL KRAUSBAUER HOLDENS 510 60 13 

  DEREK CRANE HOLDENS 509 59 13 

  JUDITH KRAUSBAUER HOLDENS 496 60 12 

  
HANS-JORG KULLER 
RABACA HOLDENS 484 60 5 

      1999 239 43 

8th ANDREW DEVLIN OAKFIELD 547 60 22 

  GRAHAM LEACH OAKFIELD 524 60 15 

  TONY MAHER OAKFIELD 466 60 10 

  LOUISE DEVLIN OAKFIELD 451 60 8 

      1988 240 55 

9th DAVID TYSON GRAYS 514 60 15 

  TERRY RIDDICK GRAYS 461 60 8 

  JANE TYSON GRAYS 450 58 9 

  DEAN TYSON GRAYS 438 58 4 

      1863 236 36 

10th ASHLEY TOMLINGSON BROXHILL 484 60 13 

  SAM HARVEY BROXHILL 399 58 2 

  RUBEN HOWE BROXHILL 350 60 2 

  JOE AMBRIDGE BROXHILL 335 58   

      1568 236 17 

 


